
 
 

Early Childhood Education 2024-2025 Schedule of Activities 
KINDERGARTEN* 

 
Aug. 29, Thurs.:  Open House for all classes 12:30-1:00 
 
Sept. 3, Tues.:  First day of class for kinder 
Sept. 9, Mo: Extended Care begins 
Sept. 17, Tues: Ice Cream Social (location TBD) 6:30-7:30 pm 
Sept. 26, Thurs: School Photos with Allie Clark Photography  
 
Oct. 10, Thur.: Pendleton’s Pumpkin Patch Field Trip  
Oct. 30, Wed.:  Poinsettia Orders due 
 
Nov. 8, Fri: NO SCHOOL Progress observations recorded (teacher work day) KINDER 
Nov. 14, Thur.:  (morning) Parent/Teacher Conferences KINDER 
Nov. 15, Fri.: NO SCHOOL Parent/Teacher Conference KINDER 
Nov. 25-29 Mon-Fri:  NO SCHOOL Fall Recess  
 
Dec. 3 & 4, Tues. & Wed.:  Poinsettia Pick-Up at LAC 
Dec. 18 & 19, Wed & Thurs:  Last days of school until January 
Dec. 20-Jan. 3, 2025:  Winter Recess 
 
Jan. 6, 2025, Mon.:  Classes resume 
Jan. 20, Mon.:  No classes, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Feb. 21, Fri.: NO SCHOOL KINDER Progress observations recorded (teacher work day)  
Feb. 27, Thur. (morning) KINDER Parent/Teacher Conferences  
Feb 28, Fri.: NO SCHOOL KINDER Parent/Teacher Conferences  
 
March 17-21, Mon.-Fri.:  Spring Break—no classes 
 
April 14-20, Mon (5:00)--Sun.:  Early Childhood Gallery Exhibit in the galleries  
April 15-18, Tues--Fri.:  Early Childhood Family Art Receptions TBA 
 
May 16, Fri.:  Last day of school  
 
May 30-July 25: Early Childhood summer session  
 

*dates are tentative – expect changes and additions 

 


